

The Ashley Lauren Foundation's Golf Outing Cream Ridge Golf Course Friday, September 22, 2017

Dear Friend,

The Ashley Lauren Foundation, a non-profit, charitable organization incorporated with the State of New Jersey on July 6, 2005, was founded because of a passion to make a difference in the lives of children suffering from cancer.

The goal of The Ashley Lauren Foundation is to ease the journey when pediatric cancer is diagnosed by providing Direct Financial Assistance (household bills, medications not paid through medical insurance, traveling expenses to and from hospitals, funeral expenses, etc.); Material Assistance (food, clothing, household items); Emotional Support (for the entire family); Four Major Seasonal Parties for the Children and their families (Spring Party at the Boardwalk, Summerfest, Harvest Party, Holiday Party); Advocacy; "Making Dreams Come True" Program; Birthday Brigade (gifts, cake, balloons delivered personally to each child); Special Outings; Hospital Parties; Holiday Gifts for the Children and anything else that is needed to make their lives easier and bring smiles to their faces.

In February 1991, my daughter, Ashley Lauren, was a typical, energetic 3-year-old child, adored by her family. When Ashley's diagnosis of Wilms' Tumor (kidney cancer) came, our lives were shattered. After losing her left kidney and adrenal gland to the disease, Ashley endured many grueling years of chemotherapy, radiation and their effects. Ashley is now cancer-free and lives with hope in her heart.

We are here because we care ... and we need your help ...

Monica Vermeulen

Founder/CEO & Ashley's Mom



Schedule of Events

7:30 to 8:45 AM

Registration & Practice Facilities Open Continental Breakfast, Silent Auction Preview & 50/50

9:00 AM

Tee Off – Shotgun Start Scramble Format & On Course Challenges

1:30 PM

BBQ Lunch & Golf Awards Auction Winners & 50/50 Drawing

Golf Awards

Prizes for: Winning Team (Low Scramble), Long Drive (Male & Female) and Closest to the Pin (Male & Female)

Sponsorship Opportunities

GOLD SPONSOR

\$2,500 Includes Two (2) Golf Foursomes, Multiple Signage on Golf Course, at Registration, at Putting Green at Breakfast, at Lunch and Listing on Foundation website

___ SILVER SPONSOR

\$1,200 Includes One (1) Golf Foursome, Signage at Hole, at Registration, at Putting Green and Listing on Foundation website

_____ GOLF FOURSOME + HOLE SPONSOR - \$700

BREAKFAST & BBQ LUNCH SPONSOR - \$500

____ PUTTING GREEN/PUTTING CONTEST SPONSOR - \$300

____ BEVERAGE CART SPONSOR - \$300

_____ REGISTRATION SPONSOR - \$150

_____ HOLE SPONSOR - \$150

_____ INDIVIDUAL GOLFER - \$150 per golfer

_____ DONATION OF GOLFER FEE - \$150 (ALF FAMILY MEMBER)

Any questions, contact The Ashley Lauren Foundation's at: 732.414.1625 or info@ashleylaurenfoundation.org

Attendee/Sponsorship Information

Contact Name:		
Company:		
Address:		_
	Code:	
Phone:		
Names of Golfers	& Emails for Confirmation:	
1		-
2		-
3		-
4		_
I am unable to att	end, please find enclosed a contribution of \$ to The Ashley La	uren Foundation.
Credit Card Inform	nation	
Visa	MasterCard Amex	
Card #		
Expiration Date		
Name on Card		
	Please make checks payable to: The Ashley Lauren Foundation	1
	To pay by credit card, call or fill out form above: 732.414.162	:5
	To Fax Registration Form & Payment: 732.414.1628	
	To Mail Registration Form and Checks:	
	The Ashley Lauren Foundation	
	Attn: Golf Outing	
	309 Morris Avenue, Suite D	
	Spring Lake, NJ 07762	